

COMMITTEE ON GOVERNMENT
SENATE AMENDMENTS TO S.B. 1650
(Reference to printed bill)

- 1 Page 5, line 33, after "TREASURER" insert ", THE COUNTY TRANSPORTATION EXCISE TAX
- 2 RECIPIENTS"
- 3 Line 39, strike "TREASURER" insert "TRANSPORTATION EXCISE TAX RECIPIENTS"
- 4 Page 6, strike lines 4 through 21
- 5 Line 28, strike "SHALL HAVE" insert "THE"
- 6 Page 16, line 10, strike "AND" insert "."
- 7 3. THE EXTENT TO WHICH THE AGENCY HAS"
- 8 Line 11, after "PROSECUTE" insert "OR INITIATE"
- 9 Renumber to conform
- 10 Amend title to conform